Donation to the Edna A. Lauterbach Scholarship Fund

In memory of Edna Lauterbach and the establishment of the Edna A. Lauterbach (EAL) Scholarship Fund, I would like to make a donation to the EAL Scholarship Fund administered by the Community Foundation for the Capital Region. I therefore:

☐ En	close a gift of \$		☐ Pledge a	gift of \$	
Name:					
Organization:					
Address:					
City:			State:	Zip:	
Telephone:		Email:			
Signature:					

Thank you! Your tax deductible contribution will be acknowledged to

the Lauterbach Family. Please return this form and contribution to:
The Edna A. Lauterbach Scholarship Fund
c/o The Community Foundation for the Capital Region
Two Tower Place
Albany, NY 12203